Kent Cross Country League Results - Norman Park, Bromley 09/02/2019
Senior Women 5505m Individual Results

Pos
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No
913
771
901
730
703
896
684
659
877
715
903
654
894
856
1536
908
670
757
845
923
697
848
1448
912
817
1559
897
852
887
731
696
679
728
781
997
911
890
784
854
727
885
1450
915
686
1556
785
806
773
758

AthleteName

Sian Robertson

Cas Wright

Maria Heslop (W50)
Holly Dixon

Victoria Croucher
Claire Day (W35)
Becky Macey (W35)
Millie Smith (U20W)

Liz Weeks (W35)
Jenny Butler (W45)
Sasha Houghton (W45)
Amy Leach (U20W)
Annabel Carter

Nicola Lilley (W35)
Amelia Ritchie

Tina Oldershaw (W50)
Roseanna Temple (U20W)
Rebecca Watson
Kerrie Clarke (W40)
Jillian Holford (W45)
Aurelia Osborne (W40)
Jenny Fowler (W40)
Pru Clements (W45)
Elise Rendall (W40)
Hannah Bradley

Ellen Pitcairn-Knowles
Nichola Evans (W35)
Antel Muller

Josephine Nye

Susan Dixon (W50)
Kate Marchant (W50)
Christine Costiff (W55)
Christine Bond (W50)
Sally Kyle (W40)

Fay Storie (W35)

Lucy Pitcairn-Knowles (W50)
Wendy Walach (W35)
Charlotte Wood

Claire Wilkins (W35)
Rose Baker (W50)
Olwen Cockell (W45)
Michele Bradshaw (W60)
Nicola Summerfield

Gill O'Connor (W55)
Emma McCabe (W35)
Caroline Curtis (W50)
Lesley McCarthy (W45)
Emma Brown (W40)
Renee-Marie Young (W45)

Club

Tonbridge AC

Dartford Harriers AC
Tonbridge AC

Cambridge Harriers

Bexley AC

Tonbridge AC

Ashford & District RRC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Between Clubs

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC

Medway Tri

Cambridge Harriers
Tonbridge AC

Invicta East Kent AC
Central Park Athletics
Medway and Maidstone AC
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Beckenham Running Club
Medway and Maidstone AC
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tonbridge AC

Invicta East Kent AC
Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Medway and Maidstone AC
Swale Combined AC
Cambridge Harriers
Beckenham Running Club
Ashford & District RRC
Cambridge Harriers
Dartford Road Runners
Beckenham Running Club
Tonbridge AC

Swale Combined AC
Dartford Road Runners
Medway and Maidstone AC
Cambridge Harriers

Swale Combined AC
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tonbridge AC

Ashford & District RRC
Canterbury Harriers
Folkestone Running Club
Greenwich Tritons

Dartford Road Runners
Central Park Athletics

Time
21:55
21:59
22:29
22:45
23:24
23:31
23:32
23:37
23:46
24.08
24:12
24:21
24:32
24:33
24:38
24:41
24:42
24:45
24:48
24:48
24:52
24:55
24:56
24:57
25:00
25:07
25:08
25:36
25:57
26:06
26:25
26:34
26:37
26:40
26:47
26:56
26:58
27:03
27:06
27:10
27:14
27:14
27:18
27:23
27:23
27:27
27:32
27:40
27:41



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

770
729
1560
693
884
755
846
669
831
1561
685
917
691
680
763
798
906
775
748
928
826
841
793
932
834
683
904
859
827
753
864
790
681
774
888
808
786
920
1557
804
707
767
867
674
754

Stephanie Wood (W50)
Sally Carr (W45)
Suzanna Kinsella (W45)
Katie Calascione (\W45)
Lisa Berkman (W45)
Lindsey Sanders (W35)
Mo Fazakerley (W55)
Hannah Capey (U20W)
Jacqueline King (W45)
Amanda Smith (W45)
Sandi Mortimer (W50)
Clare Andrew (W45)

Gail Arnott (W55)

Claire Green (W35)
Jessica Dando

Edwina Cheng (W45)
Grazia Manzotti (W45)
Alexandra Cooper (W45)
Heather Ingram

Stella Richardson (W60)
Sally Dawodu-Talabi (W55)
Tracey Dennis (W50)
Gail Turbutt (W45)

Carol Tsang (W40)
Barbara Ockendon (W65)
Jaclyn Kay (W35)

Sue James (W65)
Tanya Lorenzotti

Helen Fooks (W45)
Kirsten Mcteer (W40)
Julie Harker (W45)
Catherine O'Connor (W45)
Lucy Johnstone (W40)
Lisa Campbell (W45)
Katie Scoones

Catherine Pinchen (W50)
Tina Eke (W55)

Ruth Gray (W35)

Ann Komzolik (W55)
Julie Lockwood (W50)
Geraldine Legon (W60)
Janice Munday (W45)
Diana Tilston (W40)
Nicki Buckman (W40)
Janet Pyne (W70)

Dartford Harriers AC
Cambridge Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Beckenham Running Club
Swale Combined AC
Central Park Athletics
Medway and Maidstone AC
Greenwich Tritons

Istead & Ifield Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Ashford & District RRC
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Beckenham Running Club
Ashford & District RRC
Dartford Harriers AC
Greenwich Tritons
Tonbridge AC

Dartford Road Runners
Canterbury Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Istead & Ifield Harriers
Maidstone Harriers
Folkestone Running Club
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Istead & Ifield Harriers
Ashford & District RRC
Tonbridge AC

Orpington Road Runners
Istead & Ifield Harriers
Central Park Athletics
Paddock Wood AC
Folkestone Running Club
Ashford & District RRC
Dartford Road Runners
Swale Combined AC
Greenwich Tritons
Folkestone Running Club
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Central Park Athletics
Greenwich Tritons
Bexley AC

Dartford Harriers AC
Paddock Wood AC
Ashford AC

Central Park Athletics

27:50
27:52
27:54
27:55
28:06
28:16
28:25
28:26
28:33
28:34
28:52
28:55
28:58
29:25
29:26
29:27
29:28
29:32
29:39
30:03
30:36
30:44
30:45
30:46
30:49
30:50
30:55
31:33
31:46
32:07
32:53
33:21
33:28
34:22
34:24
35:14
35:31
35:49
36:33
36:54
37:05
37:05
38:11
38:28
43:31



